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Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
8/22/2020 Penland’s Results

Poles - Total Entries 26

SAMANTHA HALL
MEGAN ANDERSON
MEGAN ANDERSON
KAYLA KING

SHERRI PORTER
OLIVIA EKSTROM
OLIVIA WALKER
AUTUMN JONES
MARY ADAMS

KIM SILLOWAY
KYLIE HARAKEL
DESARAI PORADA
ALYSSA

AMANDA ERRETT
MADISON HOUGELMAN

20.892
21.315
21.382
21.775
22.246
22.332
22.592
22.624
22.633
22.706
22.918
23.183
23.833
23.844
24.101

Adult - Total Entries 26

SYDNEY TAYLOR
MASON PENLAND
KRISTEN BUCHLEITNER
JAMIE DEROSA
MICAELA WOLOSZYN
HOLLY MOHN

MEGAN ANDERSON
SAMANTHA HALL
AUTUMN JONES

JANIE MARTIN
KRISTEN BUCHLEITNER
BRIELLE WHITNEY
NICHOLE SETZENFAND
MARISSA HASTINGS
KAYLIE BALDENSPERGEF
MICAELA WOLOSZYN
AUSTIN HESSELGESSER

15.359
15.479
16.096
16.184
16.197
16.224
16.292
16.325
16.400
16.414
16.469
16.504
16.634
16.642
16.670
16.911
16.972
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PeeWee Barrels - Total Entries 11

CARLEY EDWARDS
JACE MARTIN
MALEAH SHEATZ
KATELYN PORADA
MOLLIE SHEATZ
JADE MARTIN
HARPER REINERT
EVA MARTIN
PAISEY WALKER (L)

19.615
21.356
22.731
22.809
23.682
23.874
25.778
27.703
36.183

Masters - Total Entries 25

CAROL BROWN
RON HESSELGESSER
KIM BUCHLEITNER
ROBIN WEAVER
TANYA OKERLUND
DEANNA MARKEL
SANDY KAFFERLIN
JENNIE CHEKS
LAURA LEE THOMAS
MELISSA KELLY
LORI HARPER
CAROL BROWN
CONNIE HOLDEN
JENNIE CHEKS
TRISH MCCILLOUGH
JAMIE HART

SUSAN CALLIHAN
BJ MCCANN

RON HESSELGESSER
TERESA NIZZI

15.931
16.000
16.090
16.107
16.111
16.202
16.322
16.325
16.358
16.303
16.418
16.440
16.510
16.601
16.726
16.729
16.771
16.920
16.959
17.037
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Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
8/22/2020 Penland’s Results

Youth Barrels - Total Entries 45

1D
CALLIE WOOD
OLIVIA WALKER
ABBY ROCKWELL
MASON HESSELGESSER
AVA NIZZI
KYLIE HOFACKER
MACKENZIE HAUSE
LAINEY HUGHES
EVA DUSKA
ABBY HAMMOND
ELISE SILLOWAY
AUGUSTA WEAVER
JORDAN REDFOOT
TAYLOR MCKEAN
EMILY SEDLAK
SARAH HAMMOND

2D
TALIA BARTLEY
EMMA HAMILTON
KAMRYN SAKSA
MYA SALSBERRY
MACKENZIE HAUSE
MARISSA HART
MARY ADAMS
MORGAN JOHNSON
MASON LYNDE
JORDAN RICE

16.355
16.444
16.451
16.546
16.567
16.602
16.681
16.802
16.943
16.978
17.064
17.064
17.084
17.109
17.119
17.123

17.300
17.404
17.434
17.535
17.729
17.849
17.880
18.232
18.320
18.345
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ASHLYN HOGUE
MORGAN CAIN
KYLEE SEABURY
MIA DAVIES
HALLE BLOOD

3D

18.652
18.688
20.783
22.107
22.919

70



Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
8/22/2020 Penland’s Results

Open Barrels - Total Entries 126

1D 3D
1 SYDNEY TAYLOR 15.359 1 JANET KERR
2 MASON PENLAND 15.479 2 SANDY KAFFERLIN
3 LACIREDFOOT
4 MELISSA KELLY
5 ABBY ROCKWELL
6 ALISON BALSINGER
7 JANIE MARTIN
8 LORIHARPER
9 CAROL BROWN
10 SAMANTHA HALL
11 KAYLIE BALDENSPERGEF
12 BRIELLE WHITNEY
13 CONNIE HOLDEN
14 MASON HESSELGESSER
15 JODIE JONES
16 AVA NIZZIE
17 JENNIE CHERKES
18 EVA DUSKA
19 NICHOLE SETZANFAND
20 MARISSA HASTINGS
2D 4D
1 CAROL BROWN 15.931 1 MIKAELA SWANSON
2 RON HESSELGESSER 16.004 2 DESARIA PORADA
3 HOLLY MOHN 16.046 3 OLIVIA EKSTROM
4 KIM BUCHLEITNER 16.090 90 4 KIM SILLOWAY
5 KRISTEN BUCHLEITNER 16.096 80 5 DOUG COURT
6 ROBIN WEAVER 16.107 6 ELISE SILLOWAY
7 TANYA OKERLUND 16.111 7 KRYSTAL DYER
8 OLIVIA WALKER 16.140 70 8 SUSAN EDWARDS
9 JAMIE DEROSA 16.184 9 SYDNEY REX
10 MICAELA WOLOSZYN 16.197 10 MARISSA HASTINGS
11 DEANNA MARKEL 16.202 11 AMANDA ERRETT
12 HOLLY MOHN 16.224 12 KATHIE KALINAWSKI
13 TAYLOR SCHWABENBAL 16.224 13 BETH PENLAND
14 TANA MCCLELLAND 16.282 14 MACKENZIE HAUSE
15 JENNIE CHENAIS 16.325 15 MARISSA HART
16 SAMANTHA HALL 16.325 60 16 EMMA HAMILTON
17 CALLIE WARD 16.355 17 FOO CARTER
18 MEGAN ANDERSON 16.356 18 TALIA BARTLEY
19 LAURA LEE THOMAS 16.358 19 DAVID KLOCZKO

N
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MORGAN JOHNSON

16.375
16.375
16.382
16.383
16.384
16.404
16.414
16.418
16.440
16.453
16.469
16.504
16.510
16.546
16.562
16.567
16.601
16.610
16.634
16.642
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17.808
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17.866
17.867
17.952
18.149
18.232
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